Clubmatch 2 2019 - Stage 4 Bucht 2 - 2019-05-25

Stage Results - Limited
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Name

Theilinger, Martin
Ebner, Markus
ZIEBART, FRIEDRICH
Winkler, Mario
Stacher, Gilinter
Rothensteiner, Werner
Hutter, Hannes

Szihn, Roman

Scherz, Dieter
Geppert, Walter
Kaiser-Schwarz, Karin
Schlager, David
Katscher, Michael
Bliimel, Thomas
Biegler, Roman

Uhlir, Stefan

Kaiser, Gerhard
Haberler Vogt, Leo
Watzinger, Maximilian
Ferstl, Michael
Biegler, Rudolf

Vigl, Marlene

Stage Results - Open

Place
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Name

Ladisisch, Robert
Ferstl, Erich
Muiiller, Georg
Ladisich, Sonja

Stage Results - PCC
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Name

Stacher, Glinter
Theilinger, Martin
Scherz, Dieter

Ebner, Markus
Ladisisch, Robert
Szihn, Roman
Katscher, Michael
Winkler, Mario
Rothensteiner, Werner
Hutter, Hannes

Ferstl, Erich

Kaiser, Gerhard

Potz, Philipp

Geppert, Walter
Felder, Sigrid
Kaiser-Schwarz, Karin
Ferstl, Michael
Bliimel, Thomas

Uhlir, Stefan

Ladisich, Sonja

Stage Results - Revolver
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Name

Felder, Sigrid
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Min

Points

58
50
58
50
56
50
52
54
50
54
54
39
44
52
42
52
46
48
41
38
48
54

Points

40
58
56
34

Points

56
52
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Pen

10

Time

7.53

8.67
10.70

9.44
11.91
10.65
11.66
12.16
13.42
16.41
16.46

9.00
14.12
16.89
14.46
18.21
16.51
21.17
14.64
19.70
28.00
32.30

Time

9.33
13.69
14.03
18.48

Time

5.49
5.15
5.94
6.12
7.61
8.11
8.30
8.70
8.11
9.90
10.27
9.34
10.80
10.79
10.85
11.84
11.81
14.27
15.25
12.63

Time

23.62

Hit
Factor
7.7025
5.7670
5.4206
5.2966
4.7019
4.6948
4.4597
4.4408
3.7258
3.2907
3.2807
3.2222
3.1161
3.0787
2.9046
2.8556
2.7862
2.2674
2.1175
1.9289
1.7143
1.6718

Hit

Factor
4.2872
4.2367
3.9914
1.8398

Hit
Factor
10.2004
10.0971
9.7643
9.1503
7.3587
7.1517
6.7470
6.6667
6.1652
6.0606
5.6475
5.5675
5.5556
5.3753
5.3456
4.8986
4.5724
4.2046
3.9344
3.8005

Hit
Factor
1.4818

Stage
Pts
60.0000
44.9230
42.2243
41.2588
36.6264
36.5712
34.7395
34.5922
29.0226
25.6332
25.5554
25.1000
24.2737
23.9824
22.6256
22.2439
21.7035
17.6619
16.4945
15.0257
13.3537
13.0230

Stage
Pts
60.0000
59.2922
55.8603
25.7484

Stage
Pts
60.0000
59.3925
57.4351
53.8235
43.2852
42.0671
39.6867
39.2143
36.2648
35.6494
33.2195
32.7485
32.6786
31.6186
31.4437
28.8146
26.8955
24.7322
23.1429
22.3549

Stage
Pts
60.0000

Stage %

100.00 %
74.87 %
70.37 %
68.76 %
61.04 %
60.95 %
57.90 %
57.65 %
48.37 %
42.72 %
42.59 %
41.83%
40.46 %
39.97 %
37.71 %
37.07 %
36.17 %
29.44 %
27.49 %
25.04 %
22.26 %
21.70 %

Stage %

100.00 %
98.82 %
93.10 %
42.91 %

Stage %

100.00 %
98.99 %
95.73 %
89.71 %
72.14 %
70.11 %
66.14 %
65.36 %
60.44 %
59.42 %
55.37 %
54.58 %
54.46 %
52.70 %
52.41 %
48.02 %
44.83 %
41.22 %
38.57 %
37.26 %

Stage %
100.00 %



